
CORRIGENDUM 

NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

ENGINEERING DIVISION (NORTH), LAHORE 

INVITATION FOR BID  
 

 This has reference to NBP & PPRA websites advertisements No.NT-11/06/2017-1 

& TS-333344E dated 06-11-2017 & 06-11-2017 respectively regarding following works.  
 
 

 

1. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Main branch, Mianwali, R.O. Sargodha 
(Completion time 60 days) 

2. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Talagang branch, Chakwal, R.O. Jhelum 
(Completion time 60 days) 

3. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Skardu branch, R.O. Gilgit (Completion 
time 60 days) 

4. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Chillas branch, R.O. Gilgit (Completion 
time 60 days) 

5. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Sillanwali branch, R.O. Sargodha 
(Completion time 60 days) 

6. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Timargarh branch, R.O. Mardan 
(Completion time 60 days) 

7. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Noorpur Thal branch, R.O. Sargodha 
(Completion time 60 days) 

8. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Main branch, Murree, R.O. Rawalpindi 
(Completion time 60 days) 

9. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Kahutta branch, R.O. Rawalpindi 
(Completion time 60 days) 

10. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Fateh Jang branch, R.O. Rawalpindi 
(Completion time 60 days) 

11. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Pindigheb branch, R.O. Rawalpindi 
(Completion time 60 days) 

12. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Jand branch, Attock, R.O. Rawalpindi 
(Completion time 60 days) 

13. Construction of cash processing center at NBP, Shahdara branch, R.O. Lahore 
(Completion time 60 days) 

14. Completion of remaining miscellaneous works at Walton Road branch, Lahore 
(Completion time 60 days). 
 

 

Following dates & time are hereby revised as under:- 

 

  Old tender 
issue date  

Old tender 
opening date 

New tender 
issue date  

New tender 
opening date 

1. Tender Issuing & 
opening date  

16-11-2017 22-11-2017 30-11-2017 08-12-2017 

 

 

 Others terms and conditions will remain same.  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR 
CHIEF ENGINEER (NORTH) 

NBP, ENGG: DIVISION (NORTH), 
RHQ BUILDING, 26-MCLAGON ROAD, LAHORE 

     PH. 042-99210641 
     FAX. 042-99211223 


